Lot n'’ 1 ; Objet : Construction d’un bloc de deux salles de classe à l’EP PITOA
Lot n'’ 2 ; Objet : Construction d’un bloc de deux salles de classe à l’EP HOUANG

4- Coût prévisionnel
Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de dix-neuf Millions (19 000 000) FCFA
TTC par lot

5- Délai d’exécution
Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage pour la réalisation des travaux, objet du présent appel d’offres
est de trois (03) mois.

6- Participation et origine
La participation au présent appel d’offres est ouverte à égalité de conditions à toutes les Petites et Moyennes

[...]

The maximum period provided by the Client for the completion of the works, subject of this call for tenders is
three (03) months per lot.

4 llotment: a tender can win two lots.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the operation following prior studies stands is nineteen millions (19 000 000) F cfa per lot.

6. Participation and origin
Participation in this invitation to tender is open on equal terms to all Small and Medium-sized Enterprises under
Cameroon law.

7. Financing
Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the Public Investment Budget of